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L

Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Other GOP Dem
Republican Tim Sheehy 44% 39% 47% 39% 52% 40% 49% 40% 44% 45% 72% 3%
Democrat Jon Tester 49% 55% 43% 46% 31% 52% 47% 56% 50% 40% 19% 95%
Some other candidate 2% 4% 1% 4% 9% 0% 0% 2% 1% 7% 2% 2%
Would not vote 1% 0% 2% 3% 0% 4% 0% 0% 1% 3% 1% 0%
Not sure 4% 2% 7% 7% 8% 3% 5% 2% 4% 6% 6% 0%

TOTA
L

Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Other GOP Dem
Republican 55% 47% 62% 60% 68% 51% 64% 43% 53% 70% 92% 3%
Democrat 37% 48% 29% 31% 21% 32% 28% 55% 40% 22% 2% 94%
Would not vote 2% 0% 3% 4% 0% 4% 2% 0% 1% 3% 1% 2%
Not sure 6% 4% 7% 5% 10% 12% 6% 2% 6% 6% 5% 1%

Men 45%
Wom 55%
18-34 13%
35-44 12%
45-54 12%
55-64 27%
65+ 35%
White 85%
Other 15%
GOP 58%
Dem 36%

If the election for U.S. Senate were held today, would you vote for Republican Tim Sheehy or Democrat 
Jon Tester? 

If you knew that your vote would determine which political party wins majority control of the United 
States Senate, would you vote for the Republican candidate or the Democratic candidate?  
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